1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910826576403321
Stone Charles A (Charles Austin)

The securitization markets handbook : structures and dynamics of
mortgage- and asset-backed securities / / Charles A. Stone, Anne
Zissu

Hoboken, N.J., : Wiley, c2012

9786613904836
9781283592383
128359238X
9781118531754
1118531752
9781118221761
1118221761

[2nd ed.]
1 online resource (464 p.)
Wiley finance

ZissuAnne

332.63/23

Mortgage-backed securities
Asset-backed financing

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Includes index.

Includes bibliographical references and index.

pt. 1. Key structures and cash flow dynamics -- pt. 2. Corporate debt
and the securitization markets -- pt. 3. Securitization of revolving
credit -- pt. 4. Searching for value in the mortgage- and asset-backed
markets.

A comprehensive guide to the continuously evolving world of
securitization The Second Edition of The Securitization Markets
Handbook is a valuable resource for both experienced money managers
trying to put a securitization strategy into place as well as newcomers
looking to acquire a broad and strong foundation in this discipline.

This edition takes a close look at the pre- and post-crash mortgage
market and the mortgage-backed securities based on those mortgages,
as well as other asset-backed securities including commercial paper or
credit cards. The crash of the



