

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910826576403321
Autore	Stone Charles A (Charles Austin)
Titolo	The securitization markets handbook : structures and dynamics of mortgage- and asset-backed securities / / Charles A. Stone, Anne Zissu
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Hoboken, N.J., : Wiley, c2012
ISBN	9786613904836 9781283592383 128359238X 9781118531754 1118531752 9781118221761 1118221761
Edizione	[2nd ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (464 p.)
Collana	Wiley finance
Altri autori (Persone)	ZissuAnne
Disciplina	332.63/23
Soggetti	Mortgage-backed securities Asset-backed financing
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Includes index.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. Key structures and cash flow dynamics -- pt. 2. Corporate debt and the securitization markets -- pt. 3. Securitization of revolving credit -- pt. 4. Searching for value in the mortgage- and asset-backed markets.
Sommario/riassunto	A comprehensive guide to the continuously evolving world of securitization The Second Edition of The Securitization Markets Handbook is a valuable resource for both experienced money managers trying to put a securitization strategy into place as well as newcomers looking to acquire a broad and strong foundation in this discipline. This edition takes a close look at the pre- and post-crash mortgage market and the mortgage-backed securities based on those mortgages, as well as other asset-backed securities including commercial paper or credit cards. The crash of the